1
Phase-sequence Phase-loss Relay
K8DT-PH
Protect motors and other equipment from unstable
voltages in the power supply system.
Protect motors and other equipment by detecting
phase sequence and phase loss for three-phase
power supplies.

Length
(mm)
Stripping
length
(mm)
(Ferrules
used)
Recommended ferrules
(mm2) (AWG) Phoenix Contact
product
Weidmuller
product
Wago
product
0.25 24
8 10 AI 0,25-8 H0.25/12 216-301
10 12 AI 0,25-10 --- ---
0.34 22
8 10 AI 0,34-8 H0.34/12 216-302
10 12 AI 0,34-10 --- ---
0.5 20
8 10 AI 0,5-8 H0.5/14 216-201
10 12 AI 0,5-10 H0.5/16 216-241
0.75 18
8 10 AI 0,75-8 H0.75/14 216-202
10 12 AI 0,75-10 H0.75/16 216-242
1/1.25 18/17
8 10 AI 1-8 H1.0/14 216-203
10 12 AI 1-10 H1.0/16 216-243
1.25/1.5 17/16